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3. Brukteria Dreierwalde

Teuto Riesenbeck4.

Datum:

min1 x

1.

15:3018.3.2017

Spielstätte:

Arminia Ibbenbüren

Greven 09

10

11

12

17:18

17:30

17:42

0

Brukteria Dreierwalde

Greven 09

3. JSG Bevergern/Rodde 0 0 00

0

0

Abschlusstabelle

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.

5.

6.

0

0

0

Teuto Riesenbeck

Greven 09

4. Fortuna Emsdetten 0

1.

Sp.

0 0 00 0

16:42

16:54

9

0 00 0

Pkt. Tore Diff.

16:06

16:18

16:30

0

14

15

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

13

17:06

17:54

15:30

15:42

15:54

Arminia Ibbenbüren

Teuto Riesenbeck

18:06

18:18

Arminia Ibbenbüren

Teuto Riesenbeck

Fortuna Emsdetten

Brukteria Dreierwalde

Greven 09

Fortuna Emsdetten

Greven 09

Arminia Ibbenbüren

Fortuna Emsdetten

Fortuna Emsdetten

Brukteria Dreierwalde

JSG Bevergern/Rodde

JSG Bevergern/Rodde

Fortuna Emsdetten

Brukteria Dreierwalde

Teuto Riesenbeck

ErgebnisSpielplan

Arminia Ibbenbüren

Teuto Riesenbeck

0

0

5.

6.

Greven 09

Fortuna Emsdetten

Nr Beginn

JSG Bevergern/Rodde

Teuto Riesenbeck

2.

JSG Bevergern/Rodde

Arminia Ibbenbüren

Greven 09

JSG Bevergern/Rodde

0

JSG Bevergern/Rodde

Brukteria Dreierwalde

Brukteria Dreierwalde

Arminia Ibbenbüren

JSG Bevergern/Rodde

F1-Vorosterturnier

1 x 6 Mannschaften

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 2Spielzeit: 10

Elisabethhalle Rheine

Pause

Tabellen berechnen

Drucken


